C17 VERTICAL DIGITAL INCLINOMETER SYSTEM
D
at
as
he
et
 C
17

Weight 26g
Battery 1 x GP23A
Cable
Type Kevlar re-enforced Polyurethane coated 4 core cable
Weight 50g per metre (approx)
Cable marker Stainless steel markers
Cable Reel
Dimensions 483 x 385 x 315mm 483 x 385 x 365mm (100m) (30m & 50m as standard)
Battery life 12 hrs’ continuous use
1Derived empirically from surveys that include systematic and random errors introduced by casing, probe and operator.
Achieved using Soil Instruments Easy Connect (EC) Casing installed within 3° of vertical and operated in accordance with the user manual.
Ordering information
Vertical Digital Inclinometer System
Includes biaxial 500mm probe, cable, cable reel & charger, cable gate, key fob, robust Field PC & charger, calibration certificate and manual.
For use with up to 85mm outer diameter casing.
C17-30M 30metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-50M 50metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-75M 75metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-100M 100metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-125M 125metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-150M 150metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-175M 175metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-200M 200metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-225M 225metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-250M 250metre cable length, ±250mm/500mm (±30 arc degree)
C17-30M-±60° 30metre cable length, ±433mm/500mm (±60 arc degree)
C17-50M-±60° 50metre cable length, ±433mm/500mm (±60 arc degree)
C17-100M-±60° 100metre cable length, ±433mm/500mm (±60 arc degree)
C17-150M-±60° 150metre cable length, ±433mm/500mm (±60 arc degree)
C17-200M-±60° 200metre cable length, ±433mm/500mm (±60 arc degree)
C17-30M-±90° 30metre cable length, ±500mm/500mm (±90 arc degree)
C17-50M-±90° 50metre cable length, ±500mm/500mm (±90 arc degree)
C17-100M-±90° 100metre cable length, ±500mm/500mm (±90 arc degree)
C17-150M-±90° 150metre cable length, ±500mm/500mm (±90 arc degree)
C17-200M-±90° 200metre cable length, ±500mm/500mm (±90 arc degree)
C17-250M-±90° 250metre cable length, ±500mm/500mm (±90 arc degree)
Imperial Digital Inclinometer System
Includes biaxial 2 foot length probe, cable, cable reel & charger, cable gate, key fob, robust Field PC & charger, calibration certificate and manual.
For use with up to 85mm outer diameter casing.
C17-100F 24inch Probe with 100feet cable Length (±30 arc degree)
C17-200F 24inch Probe with 200feet cable Length (±30 arc degree)
C17-300F 24inch Probe with 300feet cable Length (±30 arc degree)
Replacement Battery Charger and Cables
C17-4.1 Universal inclinometer battery charger kit (3 LED 2 pole connection) Includes UK mains cable, select alternatives from below
C17-4.2 Mains cable Australasia region plug 1.9 metre long
C17-4.3 Mains cable, EU region plug 1.9 metre long
C17-4.4 Mains cable, USA region plug 1.9 metre long
Inclinometer Accessories
C10-3.1 Test Probe With 50 Metre Steel Cable & Cable Reel
C10-3.2 Test Probe With 100 Metre Steel Cable & Cable Reel
C10-3.8 Probe Reference Frame